Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: HT-PT

The Pocket Tool is designed to easily terminate all GST UTP Jacks by
completing the termination process in one simple step.

The ergonomic handles have a built-in manifold holder that provides easy
lacing of the wires.

Lanyard hole in the handle for easy tethering.

Pocket Termination Tool for GST Style UTP Jacks, 1/pkg

Article Number 904-00874

Type HT-PT

Color Blue (BU)

Quantity Per box

Product Description The Pocket Termination Tool helps with the lacing of the wires as well

as terminating the jack. A built-in holder in the ergonomic handle
holds the wiring manifold in place to make lacing the wires simple
while maintaining the pair twists. After snipping the wires flush to the
manifold with a flush cutter, the alignment guides on the manifold help
guide it in the tool and with one simple, straightforward action, the
jack is terminated.

Short Description Pocket Termination Tool for GST Style UTP Jacks, 1/pkg
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Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

HT-PT-PA66HS-BU

4.5

114.3

1.0

25.4

1.90

48.26

Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)

PAGGHS

3926909988
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