HellermannTyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: HT-PT



The Pocket Tool is designed to easily terminate all GST UTP Jacks by completing the termination process in one simple step. The ergonomic handles have a built-in manifold holder that provides easy lacing of the wires.

Lanyard hole in the handle for easy tethering.

Pocket Termination Tool for GST Style UTP Jacks, 1/pkg

Article Number	904-00874
Туре	HT-PT
Color	Blue (BU)
Quantity Per	box
Product Description	The Pocket Termination Tool helps with the lacing of the wires as well as terminating the jack. A built-in holder in the ergonomic handle holds the wiring manifold in place to make lacing the wires simple while maintaining the pair twists. After snipping the wires flush to the manifold with a flush cutter, the alignment guides on the manifold help guide it in the tool and with one simple, straightforward action, the jack is terminated.
Short Description	Pocket Termination Tool for GST Style UTP Jacks, 1/pkg

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)	4.5
Length L (Metric)	114.3
Width W (Imperial)	1.0
Width W (Metric)	25.4
Height H (Imperial)	1.90
Height H (Metric)	48.26

Material	Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)
Material Shortcut	PA66HS
Package Quantity (Imperial) Package Quantity (Metric)	1
Customs Number	3926909988

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terr

Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

HellermannTyton: